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Solar Products

Without the electricity costs and pollution to the environment, the solar panels heat the water by solar. It 

recycled all the time for heating the pool water.

Model
Number

18.4

9.32

13.44

16

2(30)

2(30)

2(30)

2(30)

Explode pressure
bar(psi)

4(58)
4(58)
4(58)
4(58)

Carton
Dimension (cm)

44x44x82

40x40x82

42x42x82

43x43x82

Capacity
(L)

Maximum Working
pressure bar(PSI)

Area
(m2)

1.36x6=8.16
1.36x3=4.08
1.36x4=5.44
1.36x5=6.8

70601000

70601001

70601002

70601003

Application
Swimming pools (in ground or above ground) of all 

types and sizes.

Features
Using environmental engineering materials.

Low maintenance cost

Long using life

Energy saving and environmental

Easy installation
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Model
Number

9.2

4.66

6.72

8

2(30)

2(30)

2(30)

2(30)

4(58)
4(58)
4(58)
4(58)

Carton
Dimension (cm)

37x37x82

33x33x82

35x35x82

36x36x82

Capacity
(L)

Maximum Working
pressure bar(PSI)

0.68x6=4.08
0.68x3=2.04
0.68x4=2.72
0.68x5=3.4

70600000

70600001

70600002

70600003

Explode pressure
bar(psi)

Area
(m2)

Pool Size

12'x24'

15'x30'-16'x25'

16'x32'-18'x34'

70600000

1

3

5

12'-18'

21'-24'

27'-28'

Model Number

Round Pool Oval Pool 70600001

2

6

10

70600002

2

5

8

70600003

1

4

6

70601001

1

3

5

For above ground pool

For in-ground pool

Pool Size
70600000

4

6

8

15'x30'

16'x36'

20'x40'

Model Number

70600001

8

12

16

70600002

6

9

12

70600003

5

7

10

70601000

2

3

4

70601001

4

6

8

70601002

3

5

6

70601003

2

4

5

Spare parts

the
shop


