

Without the electricity costs and pollution to the environment, the solar panels heat the water by solar. It is for easy installation and flexible use. You could put the panel by the pool temporarily or fix on the roof all the way. Using the pool filtration system to filter the pool water, and the solar panel will heat the water which flow through these panel tubes collect the solar. And finally the heated water flow back to the pool. It recycled all the time for heating the pool water.



Application

 Swimming pools (in ground or above ground) of all types and sizes.

Features

- Using environmental engineering materials.
- Low maintenance cost
- Long using life
- Energy saving and environmental
- Easy installation







For above ground pool

Pool S	ize	Model Number				
Round Pool	Oval Pool	70600000	70600001	70600002	70600003	70601001
12'-18'	12'x24'	1	2	2	1	1
21'-24'	15'x30'-16'x25'	3	6	5	4	3
27'-28'	16'x32'-18'x34'	5	10	8	6	5

For in-ground pool

Pool Size	Model Number							
	70600000	70600001	70600002	70600003	70601000	70601001	70601002	70601003
15'x30'	4	8	6	5	2	4	3	2
16'x36'	6	12	9	7	3	6	5	4
20'x40'	8	16	12	10	4	8	6	5

Model Number	Capacity (L)	Maximum Working pressure bar(PSI)	Explode pressure bar(psi)	Area (m²)	Carton Dimension (cm)
70600000	9.2	2(30)	4(58)	0.68x6=4.08	37x37x82
70600001	4.66	2(30)	4(58)	0.68x3=2.04	33x33x82
70600002	6.72	2(30)	4(58)	0.68x4=2.72	35x35x82
70600003	8	2(30)	4(58)	0.68x5=3.4	36x36x82

Model Number	Capacity (L)	Maximum Working pressure bar(PSI)	Explode pressure bar(psi)	Area (m²)	Carton Dimension (cm)
70601000	18.4	2(30)	4(58)	1.36x6=8.16	44x44x82
70601001	9.32	2(30)	4(58)	1.36x3=4.08	40x40x82
70601002	13.44	2(30)	4(58)	1.36x4=5.44	42x42x82
70601003	16	2(30)	4(58)	1.36x5=6.8	43x43x82